Middle School Softball

2025

Thursday, April 3 Jennings BYE East at Innes Litchfield vs Hyre
(PONY)
Monday, April 7 East at Litchfield Hyre @ Jennings Innes BYE
Thursday, April 10 Hyre BYE Innes at Litchfield Jennings vs East (PONY)
Monday, April 14 East at Hyre Litchfield BYE Jennings at Innes
Thursday, April 17 East BYE Litchfield at Jennings Hyre at Innes (Pony)
Monday, April 28 Jennings BYE East at Innes Hyre at Litchfield
Thursday, May 1 Innes BYE East at Litchfield Hyre at Jennings
Monday, May 5 Hyre BYE Litchfield at Innes East at Jennings
Thursday, May 8 Litchfield BYE Innes at Jennings East at Hyre
Monday, May 12 East BYE Innes at Hyre Jennings at Litchfield

GAMETIME 4:30 PM Team on the right is HOME

JENNINGS HOME FIELD AT PATTERSON LITCHFIELD at CASE Elem. HYRE at Airport

EAST - NONE /INNES PRENTISS PARK

HYRE -AIRPORT / LITCHFIELD - CASE ELEMENTARY

Pony — Firestone stadium

****Buchtel does not have a team this season




